
RF
 radio frequency technology

U.2 SFF-8639 male

U.2 SFF-8639 female

U.2

latching clip

eSATApd receptacle

SMB male / female

N male / female

RP-TNC male / female

TNC male / female

RP-SMA male / female

F male / female

SMA male / female

MMCX male / female

MHF (I-PEX) male

MC-Card 
male

 U.FL (Hirose) compatible plug

TS-9 
male

CRC-9 
male

HDMI

 
HDMI 

Micro-D 
male

HDMI
Mini-C 
male

HDMI A 
male

HDMI 
Micro-D 
female

HDMI A 
female

HDMI 
Mini-C
female

DVI

DVI-D Dual Link 24+1 
male

DVI-I Dual Link 24+5 
male

DVI-D Single Link 18+1 
male

DVI-D Dual Link 24+1  
female

DVI-I Dual Link 24+5 
female

SATAe

SATA Express 29 pin
female

SATA Express 18 pin
male

SATA Express 18 pin
femaleeSATA 

receptacle

SATA 
receptacle

SATA 
plug

eSATA 
plug

Micro SATA 16 pin 
receptacle

Micro SATA 16 pin 
plug

Slim SATA 13 pin receptacle

SATA

eSATAp 
receptacle

eSATAp 
plug

SATA 22 pin receptacle

SATA 22 pin plug

mSATA female

Slim SATA 13 pin plug

SATA 
Pin 8 Power 
receptacle

SATA
Pin 8 Power

plug
M.2 key M

M.2 key B

M.2 key B+M

M.2 key A

M.2

M.2 key A+E

M.2 key E

SAS SFF-8482 male

SAS SFF-8482 female

SAS

Mini SAS 
SFF-8644 / SFF 8674 

Mini SAS SFF-8088 

SAS OCuLink 
SFF-8611 / SFF 8612

Slim SAS SFF-8654

SAS 
SFF-8643 / SFF 8673

MCX male / female

SMC male / female

DVI-D Single Link 18+1
female

mSATA male

/VideoGraphic  

DMS-59 female

VGA female

VGA male

S-Video 
female

RCA Video 
female

RCA Video 
male

Scart male

DMS-59 male

LFH60 male

LFH60 female

Scart female

S-Video 
male

FAKRA

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

K

L

M

N

Z

male female

male female

male female

male female

male female

male female

HSD

A
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D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

O

Z

HSD female + 2 power pins

HSD female + 4 power pins

HSD female + 8 power pins

male female
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Multiport

Multiport
female

eSATA

eSATAp

USB 2.0USB 3.2 Gen 1

USB 3.2 Gen 2

FireWire

FireWire A 
6 pin
male 

FireWire A 
6 pin
female 

FireWire B 
9 pin
male

FireWire B 
9 pin
female 

FireWire A 
4 pin 
male 

FireWire A 
4 pin
female 

Storage-
media

CFast female

Compact Flash female

SD 
female

UHS-I-Card

SD 4.0
female

UHS-II-Card

CFexpress Type B female

USB

USB 2.0 
Mini-B 
female

USB 2.0 
9 pin header 

female 

USB 2.0
 Mini-B 

male 

USB 2.0 A 
male

USB 3.0 / 3.2

USB 2.0 B 
male

USB 2.0 A 
female

USB 2.0 B 
female

USB 3.0 / 3.2

USB 3.0 / 3.2

USB 2.0 
Micro-B 

male 

USB 2.0 
Micro-B 
female

(MHL, SlimPort / MyDP, OTG) 

USB 2.0  
9 pin header 

male 

USB 3.0 / 3.2

USB 3.0 / 3.2

USB 3.0 / 3.2

Key B male / female

Key A male / female

Micro-B male / female

Type B male / female

Type A male / female

Type-C™ male / female

USB 3.0 / 3.2
19 pin header
male / female LVD / LVDS

VHDCI-68 male

VHDCI-68 female
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D-Sub

D-Sub 37 pin female

D-Sub 37 pin male

HD/DB 44 pin female

 HD/DB 44 pin male

HD/DB 26 pin male

HD/DB 26 pin female

HD/DB 50 pin female

HD/DB 50 pin male

Seriell 9 pin
male

Seriell 9 pin
female

D-Sub 15 pin Gameport 
female

D-Sub 15 pin Gameport 
male

Parallel 25 pin female

Parallel 25 pin male
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double
side

d ouble
side

EASY USB 2.0 
Micro-B male

EASY
USB

PoweredUSB male

5 V 12 V 24 V

EASY 
USB 2.0 A 

male

EASY
USB 2.0 A 

female

DUAL
EASY
USB

USB

Displayport

Mini Displayport 
male / female

Displayport 
male / female

Dualport HDMI +Displayport
female

PS/2

 Mini DIN 6 pin
male / female

iPhone 30 pin female

Mobile

iPhone Lightning 8 pin
male / female

iPhone 30 pin male

Mini PCIe

Mini PCIe female

Mini PCIe male

Power

DC 2,1 x 5,5 mm 
male

DC 1,3 x 3,5 mm 
male

DC 
female

DC
female

Thunderbolt™

Thunderbolt™ 2 
male / female

Thunderbolt™ 3
male / female

IEC male / female

FME male / female

BNC male / female

UHF male / female

RF
 radio frequency technology

M8

M8 
male / female

waterproof

IDE 40 pin male

IDE 44 pin male

IDE

IDE 40 pin female

IDE 44 pin female

M12 (8 pin X-coded) 
male / female

M12 (8 pin A-coded) 
male / female

M12 (4 pin D-coded) 
male / female

M12

XLR male / female

2 Pin 

Audio 

3 Pin 

3 Pin 4 Pin 

4 Pin 

3 Pin

TOSLINK male

RCA male / female

Stereo Jack 6.35 mm male

Stereo Jack 3.5 mm male

Stereo Jack 2.5 mm male

5 Pin 

DIN 5 pin
female

DIN 5 pin
male

DIN 3 pin
female

DIN 3 pin
male

Spring 
connector
(Banana male / female)

Binding 
post

Network

SFP male QSFP male

RJ45 
male

RJ45 
female

RJ12 
male

RJ12 
female

LC Duplex
male

LC Duplex
female

SC Simplex
female

ST Simplex 
female

ST Simplex 
male

SC Simplex
male

B A

RJ10 
male

RJ10
female


